Resultat fran SPF-bridgen 2019-10-15
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Hakan Sandberg - Gerd Lindberg
Kari Askfors - Inger Karlsson
Ernst Lindqvist - GOsta Lindberg
Bo-Lennart Hjalmarsson - Anita Johansson
Agneta Gip - Ingegerd Rasmusson
Sissi Byh - Gunde Larsson
Par 2
Par 7
Par 11
Par 14
Par 15
Par 8 och 12
Par3och9

Medel: 144 poang

Poang
208
182
165
162
155
150
143
139
133
125
122
121
117



